8:30-9:00
9:00-10:30

10:30-11-30
11:30-11:45

11:45-12:45

12:45-1:00
1:00 -2:00

2:00-3:00
3:00-3:15
3:15-3:45
3:45-4:30

4:30-5:15

TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY
Thurgood Marshall School of Law

IMMIGRATION CLE
APRIL 12,2024
8:30 am-5:15 pm
7.50 Hours CLE and 2.0 Hours ethics

Registration/Coftee

Employment Immigration Basics+ -Ola Otulana/Vi Nguyen/Brenda Hicks

Criminal Immigration Basics+ (Ethics) -Roberto Hinojosa/Enrique Salinas
Break

LUNCH SPEAKER, “The Future of Law: Embracing the Past, Navigating the
Present and Shaping the Future,* - Ruby Powers

Break

Family Immigration Law Basics+ -Teresa Coles-Davila and

Ana Maria Schwartz

Asylum Law Basics+ -Brian Manning
Break
Special Session -Teresa Messer DHS

What is Immigration and nationality law? (ethics) - Maurice Hew/

-Karina Jiminez

The impact of US immigration policy on the -Jide James Eluyode
Collective human rights of peoples”




